Products What's New Commercial

MCB-10G-2S

Controller^{BCM 57840S}

Speed 10 Gigabit/s Ethernet SFP+

I/O PortsDual Port

ConnectorLC Fiber Optic

Module TypeSupports SFP+ SR Optical module, SFP+ LR Optical module, Direct Attached Copper*

InterfacePCI-E Gen3 x8

Form FactorOCP

Cable1. SMF up to 10km (LR) 2. MMF 62.5/50um up to 300m (SR) 3. Passive Twin-AX up to 5m (SFP+ Direct Attach)

Features^{PXE} boot iSCSI boot

Note*Support ASUS server motherboard/system :

Z10PR-D16 RS700-E8 Series, RS400-E8 Series, RS500-E8 Series, RS520-E8 Series

Need Help?

- All specifications are subject to change without notice. Please check with your supplier for exact offers. Products ma
- PCB color and bundled software versions are subject to change without notice.
- Brand and product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies.

Want More?

Who We Are

Need Help?

Community

United States / English

Terms of Use Notice | Privacy Policy | ©ASUSTeK Computer Inc. All rights reserved.

×